
Financial Services (FM) 

Contacts Assigned by Company—Indian 
Accounts Receivable and Billing 

Information 
Oil, Gas and Solid Minerals 

Long distance:  1-800-433-9801, option 1, then extension 
Denver local: 303-231-extension 
Fax: 303-231-3372 

 

Alphabetic Grouping 
or Company Name PrimaryContact 

Phone 
Extension Back-up Contact(s) 

Phone 
Extension 

1 - Conc Marcus Johnson 
Marcus.Johnson@onrr.gov 

3957 Corine Pugh  

Chris Davis 

3443 
3977 

Cond – End Jennifer Stephens 
Jennifer.Stephens@onrr.gov  

3596 Soukanya Phommachaly 

Chris Davis 

3110 
3977 

Ene – Kin Soukanya Phommachaly 
Soukanya.Phommachaly@onrr.gov 

3110 John Ellis, Jr. 

Chris Davis 

3307 
3977 

Kio – Newe John Ellis, Jr. 
John.Ellis@onrr.gov 

3307 Jennifer Stephens 

Chris Davis 

3596 
3977 

Newf – P 
Solid Minerals 

Sabrina Tran 
Sabrina.Tran@onrr.gov 

3541 Karla McCrary 

Chris Davis 

3767 
3977 

Q – Taq Karla McCrary 
Karla.Mccrary@onrr.gov 

3767 Sabrina Tran 

Chris Davis 

3541 
3977 

Tar - Z Corine Pugh 
Corine.Pugh@onrr.gov 

3443 Marcus Johnson 

Chris Davis 

3957 
3977 
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